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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 31 BESSADE Paul Emile

Pass 28 1:23.716 1 1:23.716 *

Pass 43 2:37.035 2 1:13.319 *

Pass 59 3:50.758 3 1:13.723

Pass 74 5:04.032 4 1:13.274 *

Pass 90 6:18.005 5 1:13.973

Pass 104 7:39.478 6 1:21.473

Pass 119 8:52.179 7 1:12.701 *

Pass 134 10:04.784 8 1:12.605 *

Pass 149 11:19.062 9 1:14.278

Pass 166 12:41.814 10 1:22.752

Pass 181 13:57.459 11 1:15.645

Pass 195 15:15.831 12 1:18.372

Pass 210 16:33.394 13 1:17.563

Pass 225 17:56.277 14 1:22.883

No 32 BONORON Bernard

Pass 35 1:43.248 1 1:43.248 *

Pass 50 3:10.692 2 1:27.444 *

Pass 68 4:39.063 3 1:28.371

Pass 88 6:14.633 4 1:35.570

Pass 106 7:41.387 5 1:26.754 *

Pass 124 9:10.503 6 1:29.116

Pass 139 10:38.376 7 1:27.873

Pass 156 12:06.970 8 1:28.594

Pass 175 13:37.455 9 1:30.485

Pass 192 15:02.238 10 1:24.783 *

Pass 209 16:28.281 11 1:26.043

Pass 226 17:56.756 12 1:28.475

No 33 DUMOUSSAUD Jean-François

Pass 22 1:13.910 1 1:13.910 *

Pass 53 3:33.760 2 2:19.850

Pass 70 4:52.397 3 1:18.637

Pass 86 6:13.034 4 1:20.637

Pass 107 7:42.725 5 1:29.691

Pass 122 9:05.003 6 1:22.278

Pass 138 10:23.611 7 1:18.608

Pass 153 11:44.235 8 1:20.624

Pass 168 13:01.870 9 1:17.635

Pass 183 14:23.698 10 1:21.828

Pass 198 15:42.955 11 1:19.257

Pass 215 17:04.619 12 1:21.664

Pass 230 18:23.263 13 1:18.644

No 34 BESSADE Benjamin

Pass 29 1:26.314 1 1:26.314 *

Pass 44 2:41.331 2 1:15.017 *

Pass 60 3:57.365 3 1:16.034

Pass 76 5:13.352 4 1:15.987

Pass 92 6:28.000 5 1:14.648 *

Pass 108 7:43.936 6 1:15.936

Pass 121 9:01.190 7 1:17.254

Pass 136 10:13.811 8 1:12.621 *

Pass 152 11:31.980 9 1:18.169

Pass 167 12:45.443 10 1:13.463

Pass 182 13:59.158 11 1:13.715

Pass 197 15:19.562 12 1:20.404

Pass 211 16:35.033 13 1:15.471

Pass 224 17:48.864 14 1:13.831

No 35 DUPIN Arnaud

Pass 30 1:32.962 1 1:32.962 *

Pass 45 2:47.164 2 1:14.202 *

Pass 61 4:06.461 3 1:19.297

Pass 77 5:26.612 4 1:20.151

Pass 93 6:49.818 5 1:23.206

Pass 110 8:11.688 6 1:21.870

Pass 125 9:29.722 7 1:18.034

Pass 141 10:51.798 8 1:22.076

Pass 158 12:13.042 9 1:21.244

Pass 173 13:34.063 10 1:21.021

Pass 188 14:52.177 11 1:18.114

Pass 203 16:10.131 12 1:17.954

Pass 220 17:31.027 13 1:20.896

No 36 MOREAU LESPINARD Alexandre

Pass 26 1:20.873 1 1:20.873 *

Pass 41 2:33.993 2 1:13.120 *

Pass 57 3:46.512 3 1:12.519 *

Pass 73 4:58.816 4 1:12.304 *

Pass 89 6:15.453 5 1:16.637

Pass 103 7:36.634 6 1:21.181

Pass 118 8:50.162 7 1:13.528

Pass 133 10:03.422 8 1:13.260

Pass 148 11:15.640 9 1:12.218 *

Pass 162 12:29.099 10 1:13.459

Pass 177 13:41.576 11 1:12.477

Pass 190 14:58.708 12 1:17.132

Pass 204 16:11.515 13 1:12.807

Pass 218 17:26.190 14 1:14.675

Pass 233 18:41.057 15 1:14.867

No 40 GRAIGNIC Arnaud

Pass 23 1:14.839 1 1:14.839 *

Pass 38 2:25.845 2 1:11.006 *

Pass 54 3:36.363 3 1:10.518 *

Pass 69 4:47.852 4 1:11.489

Pass 84 5:59.913 5 1:12.061

Pass 99 7:13.266 6 1:13.353

Pass 114 8:26.216 7 1:12.950

Pass 129 9:39.132 8 1:12.916

Pass 142 10:51.814 9 1:12.682
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No 40 GRAIGNIC Arnaud

Pass 155 12:05.954 10 1:14.140

Pass 169 13:20.054 11 1:14.100

Pass 184 14:33.120 12 1:13.066

Pass 199 15:43.704 13 1:10.584

Pass 213 16:56.966 14 1:13.262

Pass 228 18:08.625 15 1:11.659

No 41 BOULEAU Philippe

Pass 24 1:15.890 1 1:15.890 *

Pass 39 2:28.157 2 1:12.267 *

Pass 55 3:40.373 3 1:12.216 *

Pass 71 4:53.144 4 1:12.771

Pass 85 6:06.028 5 1:12.884

Pass 100 7:17.912 6 1:11.884 *

Pass 116 8:30.209 7 1:12.297

Pass 130 9:41.872 8 1:11.663 *

Pass 145 10:55.536 9 1:13.664

Pass 157 12:08.342 10 1:12.806

Pass 170 13:23.383 11 1:15.041

Pass 185 14:34.561 12 1:11.178 *

Pass 200 15:46.223 13 1:11.662

Pass 214 17:00.156 14 1:13.933

Pass 229 18:13.844 15 1:13.688

No 42 WILLIAMS Bo

Pass 20 1:10.124 1 1:10.124 **

Pass 36 2:15.738 2 1:05.614 **

Pass 51 3:23.911 3 1:08.173

Pass 66 4:32.435 4 1:08.524

Pass 80 5:39.894 5 1:07.459

Pass 95 6:50.510 6 1:10.616

Pass 109 8:01.304 7 1:10.794

Pass 123 9:10.241 8 1:08.937

Pass 137 10:19.212 9 1:08.971

Pass 151 11:29.572 10 1:10.360

Pass 165 12:40.373 11 1:10.801

Pass 178 13:51.745 12 1:11.372

Pass 193 15:03.359 13 1:11.614

Pass 206 16:18.037 14 1:14.678

Pass 219 17:27.997 15 1:09.960

No 43 ALVERGNAT Eric

No 44 DARRACQ Stephane

Pass 33 1:39.287 1 1:39.287 *

Pass 47 2:57.444 2 1:18.157 *

Pass 63 4:14.738 3 1:17.294 *

Pass 79 5:32.001 4 1:17.263 *

Pass 94 6:50.017 5 1:18.016

Pass 111 8:12.241 6 1:22.224

Pass 126 9:30.159 7 1:17.918

Pass 140 10:46.233 8 1:16.074 *

Pass 154 12:05.020 9 1:18.787

Pass 171 13:24.256 10 1:19.236

Pass 186 14:42.115 11 1:17.859

Pass 202 16:02.871 12 1:20.756

Pass 217 17:21.216 13 1:18.345

Pass 232 18:39.096 14 1:17.880

No 45 COUSSEAU Patrice

Pass 27 1:22.606 1 1:22.606 *

Pass 42 2:35.986 2 1:13.380 *

Pass 58 3:49.886 3 1:13.900

Pass 75 5:05.753 4 1:15.867

Pass 91 6:20.834 5 1:15.081

Pass 105 7:41.165 6 1:20.331

Pass 120 8:56.380 7 1:15.215

Pass 135 10:11.291 8 1:14.911

Pass 150 11:24.618 9 1:13.327 *

Pass 164 12:38.663 10 1:14.045

Pass 180 13:55.448 11 1:16.785

Pass 194 15:08.983 12 1:13.535

Pass 208 16:25.655 13 1:16.672

Pass 222 17:40.523 14 1:14.868

No 46 COLOMBIE Bernard

Pass 34 1:42.749 1 1:42.749 *

Pass 49 3:04.447 2 1:21.698 *

Pass 65 4:22.652 3 1:18.205 *

Pass 81 5:41.937 4 1:19.285

Pass 97 7:00.753 5 1:18.816

Pass 113 8:18.266 6 1:17.513 *

Pass 128 9:36.214 7 1:17.948

Pass 144 10:55.425 8 1:19.211

Pass 160 12:16.846 9 1:21.421

Pass 176 13:38.184 10 1:21.338

Pass 191 15:01.287 11 1:23.103

Pass 207 16:22.857 12 1:21.570

Pass 223 17:42.586 13 1:19.729

No 47 BLANCHARD  Karine

Pass 32 1:38.346 1 1:38.346 *

Pass 48 2:58.915 2 1:20.569 *

Pass 64 4:20.503 3 1:21.588

Pass 82 5:45.469 4 1:24.966

Pass 98 7:08.773 5 1:23.304

Pass 115 8:30.125 6 1:21.352

Pass 131 9:50.909 7 1:20.784

Pass 147 11:11.481 8 1:20.572

Pass 163 12:32.769 9 1:21.288

Pass 179 13:54.756 10 1:21.987

Pass 196 15:18.425 11 1:23.669

Pass 212 16:38.463 12 1:20.038 *

Pass 227 17:58.074 13 1:19.611 *

No 51 PLASCH Alain

Pass 21 1:10.967 1 1:10.967 *

Pass 37 2:18.051 2 1:07.084 *

Pass 52 3:26.424 3 1:08.373

Pass 67 4:38.016 4 1:11.592

Pass 83 5:47.098 5 1:09.082

Pass 101 7:20.722 6 1:33.624

No 52 COURTEIX Francis

Pass 31 1:35.844 1 1:35.844 *
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No 52 COURTEIX Francis

Pass 46 2:52.678 2 1:16.834 *

Pass 62 4:09.636 3 1:16.958

Pass 78 5:27.366 4 1:17.730

Pass 96 6:56.781 5 1:29.415

Pass 112 8:15.670 6 1:18.889

Pass 127 9:34.420 7 1:18.750

Pass 143 10:54.402 8 1:19.982

Pass 159 12:15.953 9 1:21.551

Pass 174 13:37.393 10 1:21.440

Pass 189 14:58.248 11 1:20.855

Pass 205 16:17.087 12 1:18.839

Pass 221 17:37.263 13 1:20.176

No 53 BORDES Marion

Pass 25 1:18.973 1 1:18.973 *

Pass 40 2:31.791 2 1:12.818 *

Pass 56 3:44.511 3 1:12.720 *

Pass 72 4:56.761 4 1:12.250 *

Pass 87 6:13.520 5 1:16.759

Pass 102 7:25.672 6 1:12.152 *

Pass 117 8:39.093 7 1:13.421

Pass 132 9:52.100 8 1:13.007

Pass 146 11:04.299 9 1:12.199

Pass 161 12:17.905 10 1:13.606

Pass 172 13:33.315 11 1:15.410

Pass 187 14:45.925 12 1:12.610

Pass 201 16:00.602 13 1:14.677

Pass 216 17:14.102 14 1:13.500

Pass 231 18:26.252 15 1:12.150 *


